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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Grzegorz MASŁOWSKI Członek Prezydium 9 6 300 - 1

2 Janusz OSMÓLSKI Członek Prezydium 4 4 740 - 2

3 Wojciech JĘDRYSIK Członek Prezydium 2 4 520 - 3

4 Dariusz GACEK Członek Prezydium 5 4 310 - 4

5 Krzysztof BALCAREK Członek Prezydium 6 4 100 - 5

6 Jarosław PAWLAK Członek Prezydium 1 2 190 - 6

7 Mirosław WINIARSKI Członek Prezydium 10 1 190 - 7

8 Mariusz WRZESZKIEWICZ Członek Prezydium 7 980 - 8

9 Zbigniew MOŚKO Członek Prezydium 11 495 - 9

10 Zbigniew SUCHECKI Członek Prezydium 8 395 - 10

11 Robert SITO Członek Prezydium 3 0 - 11
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Ryszard Seroka
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Stano

wisko
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ryb

Punkty

karne
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1 Edward TOTOŃ Członek Honorowy 10 4 790 - 1

2 Grzegorz KOSIN Członek Honorowy 9 4 100 - 2

3 Konrad CIURA Członek Honorowy 12 2 685 - 3

4 Lech GORCZYŃSKI Członek Honorowy 11 2 430 - 4

5 Janusz OLSZEWSKI Członek Honorowy 5 2 070 - 5

6 Mieczysław OSTROWSKI Członek Honorowy 2 1 915 - 6

7 Mirosła IWAŃSKI Członek Honorowy 3 980 - 7

8 Jan GRUNT Członek Honorowy 4 60 - 8

9 Andrzej SZCZĘSNY Członek Honorowy 1 35 - 9

10 Zygmynt PODUFALSKI Członek Honorowy 6 0 - 12

10 Zygmunt WITKOWSKI Członek Honorowy 13 0 - 12

10 Czesław SKOPEK Członek Honorowy 14 0 - 12

10 Andrzej JANIA Członek Honorowy 7 0 - 12

10 Piotr MULARCZYK Członek Honorowy 8 0 - 12

Sędzia sekretarz

.
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Ryszard Seroka

Sędzia główny
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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Grzegorz MASŁOWSKI Członek Prezydium A-9 6 300 0 1

2 Edward TOTOŃ Członek Honorowy B-10 4 790 0 1

3 Janusz OSMÓLSKI Członek Prezydium A-4 4 740 0 2

4 Grzegorz KOSIN Członek Honorowy B-9 4 100 0 2

5 Wojciech JĘDRYSIK Członek Prezydium A-2 4 520 0 3

6 Konrad CIURA Członek Honorowy B-12 2 685 0 3

7 Dariusz GACEK Członek Prezydium A-5 4 310 0 4

8 Lech GORCZYŃSKI Członek Honorowy B-11 2 430 0 4

9 Krzysztof BALCAREK Członek Prezydium A-6 4 100 0 5

10 Janusz OLSZEWSKI Członek Honorowy B-5 2 070 0 5

11 Jarosław PAWLAK Członek Prezydium A-1 2 190 0 6

12 Mieczysław OSTROWSKI Członek Honorowy B-2 1 915 0 6

13 Mirosław WINIARSKI Członek Prezydium A-10 1 190 0 7

14 Mirosła IWAŃSKI Członek Honorowy B-3 980 0 7

15 Mariusz WRZESZKIEWICZ Członek Prezydium A-7 980 0 8

16 Jan GRUNT Członek Honorowy B-4 60 0 8

17 Zbigniew MOŚKO Członek Prezydium A-11 495 0 9

18 Andrzej SZCZĘSNY Członek Honorowy B-1 35 0 9

19 Zbigniew SUCHECKI Członek Prezydium A-8 395 0 10

20 Robert SITO Członek Prezydium A-3 0 0 11

21 Zygmynt PODUFALSKI Członek Honorowy B-6 0 0 12

21 Zygmunt WITKOWSKI Członek Honorowy B-13 0 0 12

21 Czesław SKOPEK Członek Honorowy B-14 0 0 12

21 Andrzej JANIA Członek Honorowy B-7 0 0 12

21 Piotr MULARCZYK Członek Honorowy B-8 0 0 12

Sędzia sekretarz

.

22.08.2024, 13:56

Ryszard Seroka

Sędzia główny
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